MCKINNEY E X A S Unique by nature.	CITY OF McKINNEY, TEXAS					
File #:	20-1	129	Name:		NTMWD Board of Directors App	ointment
Туре:	Agenda Item		Status:		Approved	
			In control:		City Council Regular Meeting	
On agenda:	1/5/2021		Final action	ו:	1/19/2021	
Title:	Consider/Discuss/Act on Appointing a Member to the North Texas Municipal Water District Board of Directors					
Indexes:						
Attachments: 1. NTMWD History, 2. NTMWD Board of Directors						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action		Result
1/19/2021	1	City Council Regular Meeting		Approved		Pass
1/5/2021	1	City Council Regular Meeting		Tabled to Another Meeting		Pass
12/15/2020	1	City Council Regular Meeting			ed to Another Meeting	Pass